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We Want to Hear From You About Health Care!

Health care is on everyone’s mind. Health insurance costs, quality of care, access in our communities — there
are many concerns that affect all of us. While the health care system is broken, there’s a process in place to
fix it. Oregon leaders are developing a proposal for quality, affordable health care for Oregonians. But what
does that mean for you?

Join us at a community near you for an important public discussion on health care in Oregon.

Everyone’s voice matters:

* people with or without health care

* employers

* seniors

* people with disabilities
These events are free and interpreters and child care are available.* Your input will help shape the future of
health care in our state.

You can also get involved in the conversation online at a new website on health reform in Oregon. Share

your views at www.talkhealthreform.org.

Thursday, May 1, Gresham
Wednesday, May 7, Newport
Thursday, May 8, Astoria
Wednesday, May 14, Klamath Falls
Thursday, May 15, Medford
Tuesday, May 20, Beaverton/Hillsboro area
Wednesday, May 28, LaGrande

Thursday, May 29, Ontario
Tuesday, June 3, Coos Bay
Wednesday, June 4, Eugene
Thursday, June 5, Bend
Tuesday June 10, Portland
Wednesday, June 11, Salem

* If you need an interpreter and/or child care, please contact Oregon Health Forum so they can make
arrangements. Call 503-226-7870 or toll free 800-501-4220, or email staff@healthforum.org. Thank you!

Visit www.healthforum.org for more information.
You’re an Oregonian, and your health matters.
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Brought to you on behalf of the Oregon Health Fund Board by:

Oregon Health Forum

CREATING A DIALOGUE FOR CHANGE
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